Kallun Kymppi 16
Iso Parikas
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Nimi

Pakarinen Harri
Vaananen Mikko
Mannistd Arto
Pakarinen Jaakko
HyvOnen Tapani
Lundahl Crister
Nuutinen Seppo
Vaananen Jaana
Ojala Matti
Laakso Esa
Tolppanen Kalervo
Tolppanen Hannu
Raivio Lasse
Soffring Jari
Rummukainen Timo
Jarveldinen Jouko
Jutila Timo

Jytila Valtteri
Hurri Veijo
Laakso Seppo
Tuominen Tomi
Pursiainen Arppo
Ruuskanen Riitta
Rauti Esa
Suolanen Jouni
Herlevi Eri
Beshar Rahile

Tulokset:

Paino/g

1597
847
588
552
470
455
448
423
400
394
394
361
354
347
327
304
249
222
196
196
175
151
142
93
74
50
25

9.3.2025

Suurin ahven Muu kala

471
536

hauki 1292



